ASMT-Jx33
3W Mini Power LED Light Source
Data Sheet
Description
The 3W Mini Power LED Light Source is a high perfor-
mance energy efficient device which delivers high flux
output and possesses high color rendering index. This
device can handle high driving current. Option with elec-

3
Part Numbering System
Device Selection Guide (TJ = 25°C)
Part Number
Color
Luminous Flux (Im), ΦV[1,2]
Test Current
(mA)
Dice
Technology
Electrically
Isolated
Metal Slug Min. Typ. Max.
ASMT-JW33-NUV01 Cool White 87.4 100.0 113.6 350 InGaN Yes
ASMT-JW33-NVW01 99.6 110.0 129.5 350 InGaN Yes
ASMT-JN33-NUV01 Neutral White 87.4 100.0 113.6 350 InGaN Yes
ASMT-JN33-NVW01 99.6 110.0 129.5 350 InGaN Yes
ASMT-JY33-NRS01 Warm White 39.8 60.0 67.2 350 InGaN Yes
ASMT-JY33-NSTJ1 51.7 70.0 87.4 350 InGaN Yes
ASMT-JY33-NTU01 67.2 90.0 99.6 350 InGaN Yes
Notes:
1.	 ΦV is the total luminous flux output as measured with an integrating sphere at 25ms mono pulse condition.
2.	 Flux tolerance is ±10%
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter InGaN Units
DC Forward Current [1] 700 mA
Peak Pulsing Current 2400 mA
Power Dissipation 2730 mW
LED Junction Temperature 135 °C
Operating Metal Slug Temperature Range at 350 mA -40 to +120 °C
Operating Metal Slug Temperature Range at 700 mA -40 to +105 °C
Storage Temperature Range -40 to + 120 °C
Soldering Temperature Refer to Figure 14
Reverse Voltage [2] Not recommended
Notes:
1.	 Derate linearly based on Figure 10.
2.	 Not designed for reverse bias operation.
Note:
1.	 Please refer to Page 7 for selection details.
ASMT- J x1 33 – N  x2  x3  x4  x5
Packaging Option
Color Bin Selection
Maximum Flux Bin Selection
Minimum Flux Bin Selection
Color
W – Cool White
N – Neutral White
Y – Warm White
4
Optical Characteristics at 350 mA (TJ = 25°C)
Part Number Color
Correlated Color Temperature,
CCT (Kelvin)
Viewing Angle,
2θ½ [1] (°)